May 25 2024 (06:02) India Rail Info 1

Champaran Humsafar Express/15705 - Hms - NFR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central
9h 30m - 411 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KIR Katihar Junction 07:50 1 1 0 82 (32 |NFR
2 |NNA |Naugachia 08:33 08:35 2m |2 |1 59 |45 (39 [ECR
3 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 10:05 10:10 5m |1 |1 126 |54 |39 |ECR
4 |SP Samastipur Junction 11:45 11:50 5m (2 |1 211 |57 |47 |[ECR
5 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 12:45 12:50 5m (34 |1 263 |55 |57 |ECR
6 |CAA Chakia 13:42 13:44 2m 1 311 |74 |66 |ECR
7  |BMKI |Bapudham Motihari 14:10 14:12 2m (1 |1 343 |56 |66 |ECR
8 |BTH |Bettiah 14:58 15:00 2m (1 |1 387 |44 |65 [ECR
9 |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 15:50 15:55 5m |1 |1 423 |33 ECR
10 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 20:25 20:35 10m |7 |1 573 |49 (84 |NER
11 |SDDN [Siddharth Nagar 22:04 22:06 2m (0 |1 646 |85 NER
12 |TLR Tulsipur 23:01 23:03 2m 1 724 152 [112 [NER
13 |[BLP Balrampur 23:38 23:40 2m |1 |1 754 |27 [113 |[NER
14 |(GD Gonda Junction 01:10 01:15 5m (1,2 (2 794 (43 |105 [NER
15 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |04:00 04:10 10m |7 |2 |912 |38 |124 |NR
16 [CNB |Kanpur Central 06:05 06:10 5m |5 |2 984 |71 127 |[NCR
17 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 09:20 09:22 2m |4 |2 1293 |53 |186 [NCR
18 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 11:45 9 |2 1420 |- 219 [NR

May 25 2024 (06:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



